Douglas ‘
County'
Libraries

Top 25 e-book best sellers
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(Digital Book World)
The Girl on the Train

The Stranger

The Longest Ride

NYPD Red 3

Dead Wake

All the Light we Cannot See
Make Me (avail 9/8/15)
Divergent

Allegiant

Gone Girl

Insurgent

The Nightingale

Fifty Shades Freed

Silent Scream

The Silent Girls

The Husband's Secret

A Spool of Blue Thread
Dark Places

Paper Towns

The Boys in the Boat
Unbroken

American Sniper (memorial ed)
Outlander (20th anniv ed)
Wild

Still Alice

3/21/15 issue (ebook) http://www.digitalbookworld.com

Not available for sale

Douglas County Libraries Report
Pricing Comparison as of April 1, 2015

BOOKS

EBOOKS

Library Pricing

Consumer Pricing

Library Pricing

Consumer Pricing

Baker &
Taylor (1)

$14.88
$15.43
$14.90
$15.46
$15.46
$14.90
$16.00
$9.93
$11.03
$13.80
$9.93
$15.45
$9.57
*
$7.19
$14.32
$14.32
$8.40
$10.48
$15.98
$15.46
$16.55
$19.32
$14.88
$9.60

Discounted pricing as advertised on website

Actual

Ingram

(2)

$14.82
$15.37
$14.85
$15.40
$15.40
$14.85

$9.89
$10.99
$13.75
$9.89
$15.39
$9.41

$14.27
$14.27

$8.26

$9.89
$15.92
$14.85
$16.49
$19.25
$14.27

$8.85

Amazon

$15.60
$16.18
$19.15
$18.90
$16.80
$16.20
$19.72
$12.75
$11.88
$14.09
$13.81
$16.79

$9.52
$10.81
$10.19
$15.38
$15.57

$8.38
$14.51
$17.85
$16.80
$22.88
$26.52
$17.70

$9.55

Barnes &
Noble

$16.22
$16.50
$19.85
$19.60
$20.00
$16.84
$19.91
$12.81
$11.94
$14.23
$13.87
$19.43

$9.84
$10.81
$10.49
$18.01
$18.01

$8.50
$14.58
$18.20
$17.28
$23.22
$27.33
$18.14

$9.74

Overdrive

$19.99
$18.99
$81.00
$84.00
$84.00
$15.99
*
$9.99
$17.99
$29.97
$11.99
$60.00
$47.85
$5.99
$2.99
$16.99
$77.85
$29.97
$12.99
$12.99
$48.00
$26.99
$29.97
$47.85
$10.99

3M

$19.99
$18.99
$81.00
$84.00
$84.00
$15.99
*
$9.99
$17.99
$29.97
$11.99
$60.00
$47.85
*
$5.99
$16.99
$77.85
$29.97
$12.99
$12.99
$48.00
$26.99
$29.97
$47.85
$10.99

Amazon

$6.99
$10.99
$5.39
$9.99
$10.99
$12.99
$12.99
$2.99
$3.99
$4.20
$3.99
$12.99
$4.99
$0.99
$0.99
$6.50
$10.99
$2.99
$3.99
$2.99
$4.99
$5.99
$1.99
$4.62
$6.99

Barnes &

Noble

$9.09
$10.99
$7.99
$14.99
$10.99
$12.99
$12.99
$6.72
$9.79
$6.99
$6.72
$12.99
$6.99
$2.99
$2.09
$8.39
$10.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$10.79
$14.99
$6.99
$7.69
$7.99

Douglas County Libraries is the public library of Douglas County, Colorado, headquartered in Castle Rock, CO.
Our annual collection budget (2015) is $3.5 million. We serve a population of just over 300,000.

For more information, contact Karen Gargan, Associate Director of Finance, kgargan@dclibraries.org.

www.DouglasCountylibraries.org



http://www.douglascountylibraries.org/

