

Douglas County Libraries Report Pricing Comparison as of April 1, 2015

Libraries		BOOKS				EBOOKS				
		Library Pricing		Consumer Pricing		Library Pricing		Consumer Pricing		
Top 25 e-book best sellers (Digital Book World)		Baker & Taylor (1)	Ingram (2)	Amazon	Barnes & Noble	Overdrive	3M	Amazon	Barnes & Noble	
1	The Girl on the Train	\$14.88	\$14.82	\$15.60	\$16.22	\$19.99	\$19.99	\$6.99	\$9.09	
2	The Stranger	\$15.43	\$15.37	\$16.18	\$16.50	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$10.99	\$10.99	
3	The Longest Ride	\$14.90	\$14.85	\$19.15	\$19.85	\$81.00	\$81.00	\$5.39	\$7.99	
4	NYPD Red 3	\$15.46	\$15.40	\$18.90	\$19.60	\$84.00	\$84.00	\$9.99	\$14.99	
5	Dead Wake	\$15.46	\$15.40	\$16.80	\$20.00	\$84.00	\$84.00	\$10.99	\$10.99	
6	All the Light we Cannot See	\$14.90	\$14.85	\$16.20	\$16.84	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$12.99	\$12.99	
7	Make Me (avail 9/8/15)	\$16.00		\$19.72	\$19.91	*	*	\$12.99	\$12.99	
8	Divergent	\$9.93	\$9.89	\$12.75	\$12.81	\$9.99	\$9.99	\$2.99	\$6.72	
9	Allegiant	\$11.03	\$10.99	\$11.88	\$11.94	\$17.99	\$17.99	\$3.99	\$9.79	
10	Gone Girl	\$13.80	\$13.75	\$14.09	\$14.23	\$29.97	\$29.97	\$4.20	\$6.99	
11	Insurgent	\$9.93	\$9.89	\$13.81	\$13.87	\$11.99	\$11.99	\$3.99	\$6.72	
12	The Nightingale	\$15.45	\$15.39	\$16.79	\$19.43	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$12.99	\$12.99	
13	Fifty Shades Freed	\$9.57	\$9.41	\$9.52	\$9.84	\$47.85	\$47.85	\$4.99	\$6.99	
14	Silent Scream	*		\$10.81	\$10.81	\$5.99	*	\$0.99	\$2.99	
15	The Silent Girls	\$7.19		\$10.19	\$10.49	\$2.99	\$5.99	\$0.99	\$2.09	
16	The Husband's Secret	\$14.32	\$14.27	\$15.38	\$18.01	\$16.99	\$16.99	\$6.50	\$8.39	
17	A Spool of Blue Thread	\$14.32	\$14.27	\$15.57	\$18.01	\$77.85	\$77.85	\$10.99	\$10.99	
18	Dark Places	\$8.40	\$8.26	\$8.38	\$8.50	\$29.97	\$29.97	\$2.99	\$6.99	
19	Paper Towns	\$10.48	\$9.89	\$14.51	\$14.58	\$12.99	\$12.99	\$3.99	\$6.99	
20	The Boys in the Boat	\$15.98	\$15.92	\$17.85	\$18.20	\$12.99	\$12.99	\$2.99	\$6.99	
21	Unbroken	\$15.46	\$14.85	\$16.80	\$17.28	\$48.00	\$48.00	\$4.99	\$10.79	
22	American Sniper (memorial ed)	\$16.55	\$16.49	\$22.88	\$23.22	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$5.99	\$14.99	
23	Outlander (20th anniv ed)	\$19.32	\$19.25	\$26.52	\$27.33	\$29.97	\$29.97	\$1.99	\$6.99	
24	Wild	\$14.88	\$14.27	\$17.70	\$18.14	\$47.85	\$47.85	\$4.62	\$7.69	
25	Still Alice	\$9.60	\$8.85	\$9.55	\$9.74	\$10.99	\$10.99	\$6.99	\$7.99	

^{*} Not available for sale

3/21/15 issue (ebook) http://www.digitalbookworld.com

Douglas County Libraries is the public library of Douglas County, Colorado, headquartered in Castle Rock, CO. Our annual collection budget (2015) is \$3.5 million. We serve a population of just over 300,000. For more information, contact Karen Gargan, Associate Director of Finance, kgargan@dclibraries.org. www.DouglasCountyLibraries.org

Discounted pricing as advertised on website

² Actual